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technology with style

CMM]JO1

Family group Coffee machines

450 ml stainless steel milk frothing jug.

Logistic Information

EAN code

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Product Height (mm)
Dimensions of the product (mm)

8017709323899
60 mm

40 mm

155 mm
155x60x40 mm
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